

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6168 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	13.03.2025	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 27.03.2025 under the caption of "Adjourned Motion List", for counters of the respondents. Office to print the name of the learned Standing Counsel for the respondent No.5. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	

--	--	--	--