

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.6168 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	09.12.2025	<u>KM, J</u> List on 16.12.2025 for counter of the respondents. If the respondents fail to file their counter by the next date of hearing, the matter will be adjudicated based on the material available on record. KM, J ANI	

--	--	--	--